
WELCOME TO
Celia Heights
This property not only offers a physical space but
also Embodies a lifestyle. 

1 Bedroom & 2 Units
Starting Price:

AED 999,800

Location and views

Amenities

Dubai downtown & Burj Al Arab (15 minutes)
Dubai hills mall (10 minutes)
IMG world of adventure (5 minutes)
Global village (5 minutes)
Al Barari (7 minutes)
Miracle garden (5 minutes)

Spa & Sauna
Roof top garden
Swimming pools
Luxury lobby
Outdoor gym

Fire placet
Kids’ play area
Barbeque area
Outdoor cinema
Basketball & Tennis courts
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Property

1BR

1BR

1,144

1,291

1,016704 

999,800

Size (Sq ft) Original price(AED)
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